Hitachi Energy Trutnovska 20

2023-06-10 Trutnov

Skolaci, Skolacky 1600m
start ~ 11:37:54 | 2008 - 2011 | registered: 9

category
holky 301
kluci 327
kluci 305
kluci 346
kluci 342
holky 312
kluci 363
kluci 322
kluci 323
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name

BALAKOVA EVA
BROZ JIRi

FARSKY LUKAS
KOTYK JAKUB
MALEK VOJTECH
MATSKO MARTA
NULENS LUCAS
SANTROCH VOJTECH
VIK DANIEL
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

HK

OB LOKO TRUTNOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ZACLER

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

SE

TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

start list

year
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
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